CUSTOMER PARTS
ORDER FORM
Effective March 15, 2023
Customer: Order#
Billing Address: PO#
City, State, Zip: Date:
Shipping Address: Shipping Method:
City, State, Zip: Sales Rep:

AF-090 Air Flow D09 Air Cleaner D090073
AFR-091 Replacement Primary Filter P608665
AFR-092 Replacement Safety Filter P606121
AF-100 Air Flow D10 PSD Air Cleaner D100031
AFR-101 Replacement Primary Filter P608676
AFR-102 Replacement Safety Air Filter P601560
BH-1 1/2 Set Behringer Clamp Pair, Cover plate,Weld Plate 1 1/2",
BH-4 Set Behringer Clamp Pair, Cover Plate, Weld Plate 4"
BH-4 1/2 Set Behringer Clamp Pair, Cover Plate, Weld Plate 4 1/2"
HP-300 Hypro Hydraulic pump seal Kit
HP-920 Hypro9203C-B Pump with life guard seal
GT-M51 GT-M51 - replacement for Bima M-7 Gear Box
GT-M102 GT-M102 - replacement for Bima M-10 Gear Box
GB-Oil Gear Box Oil 80W-140
BL-10 Kaeser Blower Oil 1 Quart
BL-21P Kaeser Omega Blower 21P
BL-22P Kaeser Omega Blower 22P
BL-23P Kaeser Omega Blower 23P
BL-41P Kaeser Omega Blower 41P
BL-42P Kaeser Omega Blower 42P
BL-43P Kaeser Omega Blower 43P
BL-52P Kaeser Omega Blower 52P
Total
Shipping and Handling May Apply
503-996-1101